Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
01/19/23
L E D  C e n t r e  B a s k e t
RGD-CB3

SSL-CHB SSL-CHY DL-EC Running Man sign
Related Products
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-CB3/14/MW/MK/120-347V/D
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Voltage Dimmable Options
RGD (Rigid) CB3 (LED centre basket) 22 (2’×2’)
14 (1’×4’)
24 (2’×4’)
MW (Selectable Wattage) MK (Selectable Kelvin/CCT) 120 -347V D (0-10V dimming) MS
(Motion sensor, factory installed)
Product Specification
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Dimension
 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3680335 Yes RGD-CB3/14/MW/MK/120-347V/D 30-25-20 120-347V 50,000 3750-3125-2500 35-40-50 >80 11.75x47.75x2.24 2
3680336 Yes RGD-CB3/S/22/MW/MK/120-347V/D 30-25-20 120-347V 50,000 3750-3125-2500 35-40-50 >80 23.75x23.75x2.24 2
3680337 Yes RGD-CB3/22/MW/MK/120-347V/D 35-30-25 120-347V 50,000 4375-3750-3125 35-40-50 >80 23.75x23.75x2.24 2
3680338 Yes RGD-CB3/M/24/MW/MK/120-347V/D 45-38-34 120-347V 50,000 5625-4750-4250 35-40-50 >80 23.75x47.75x2.24 2
3680339 Yes RGD-CB3/XL/24/MW/MK/120-347V/D 56-52-46 120-347V 50,000 7000-6500-5750 35-40-50 >80 23.75x47.75x2.24 2